
EDUCATION COUNCIL SCHEDULE – 2016-2017 

CATHOLIC TEACHERS’ CENTRE  

9:00 A.M. TO 1:00 P.M. (1/2 HR BREAK) 

DATE PRAYER LEADER SP. ED./SCHOOL VISIT 

Monday, August 22, 2016 Cristina Fernandes  

Monday, August 29, 2016 Vince Burzotta  

Wednesday, September 7, 2016 Rory McGuckin  

Monday, September 12, 2016 Maia Puccetti Special Ed Mtg – 12:00 – 1:00  

Monday, September 19, 2016  Mario Silva  

Monday, September 26, 2016 Paul De Cock Special Ed Mtg – 12:00 – 1:00  

Monday, October 3, 2016 John Yan  

Monday, October 17, 2016 Doug Yack Special Ed Mtg – 12:00 – 1:00  

Monday, October 24, 2016 Adrian Della Mora School Visit – Msgr. Percy Johnson 

Monday, October 31, 2016 Michael Caccamo  

Monday, November 7, 2016 Kevin Malcolm Special Ed Mtg – 12:00 – 1:00  

Monday, November 14, 2016 Peter Aguiar  

Monday, November 21, 2016 John Shanahan School Visit -  St. Andrew’s 

Monday, November 28, 2016 John Wujek Special Ed Mtg – 12:00 – 1:00  

Monday, December 5, 2016 Dan Koenig   

Monday, December 12, 2016 Lori DiMarco Special Ed Mtg – 12:00 – 1:00  
   

Monday, January 9, 2017 Cristina Fernandes  

Monday, January 16, 2017 Vince Burzotta  

Monday, January 23, 2017 Shawna Campbell School Visit (Area 8) 

Monday, January 30, 2017 Nick D’Avella  

Monday, February 6, 2017 Mario Silva  

Monday, February 13,2017 Paul De Cock  

Monday, February 27, 2017 Michael Caccamo School Visit (Area 3) 

Monday, March 6, 2017  Doug Yack  

Monday, March 20, 2017 Adrian Della Mora  

Monday, March 27, 2017 Peter Aguiar School Visit (Area 4) 

Monday, April 3, 2017 John Yan  

Monday, April 10, 2017 Cristina Fernandes  

Monday,  April 24, 2017 Kevin Malcolm School Visit (Area 7) 

Monday, May 1, 2017 Lori DiMarco  

Monday,  May 8, 2017 Dan Koenig  

Monday, May 29, 2017 John Wujek School Visit (Area 5) 

Monday, June 5, 2017 Vince Burzotta  

Monday, June 12, 2017 Nick D’Avella  

Monday, June 19, 2017 Maia Puccetti  

Monday, June 26, 2017 Mario Silva  

Thursday, July 6, 2017 Paul De Cock  
 


